— —
V
VP
V321
:M5 M5
： / ＂06 1 8
VP321
： / ＂06 1 8

N series solenoid valve, standard pilot+Low power coil, 3/2 way, single control,1/8" port size, standard coil,DC24V,DIN connector, G thread,
ERP code is: NM231 06E4-
Order Example:
V series standard/ N series low power solenoid valve ( 3/2 way) V series standard/ N series low power solenoid valve ( 3/2 way)
depth
(If reach to steel nut, it s height is 60mm)'
class
(G,PT,NPT)
V321-M5/06
NM231-M5/06
VP321-06
NPM231-06
V321
(M a)P
(M a)P
0~0.8
1.2
-5~60
Blank  Brown translucent:
:J  Colorless and translucent
Cover color
Blank  Brown translucent:
:J  Colorless and translucent
Cover color
V321 Series V321 Series2.03 2.04
2 2
AC:5VA   DC:4.8V AC:7VA   DC:6.5V
40